
Zuchtbuchnr.:

1187/17
0379/17
1051/17
0728/17
0312/17
0564/17
0858/17
0465/17
0857/17

Zuchtbuchnr.:

0491/16
0884/13
0765/16
0242/17
0079/17
0327/16
0241/17
1005/16

Zuchtbuchnr.:

1097/17
0565/17
0859/17
1187/17
0622/17
0726/19
0860/17
0434/17
0862/17

Franka vom Langen Berg SG 
Cosma vom Vinnenberg SG 4

Alma  v. Tollensewinkel SG
Blanka vom Grammewald SG 2

Contra v. Vinnenberg SG

Bari vom Elstrauch SG
Carma vom Vinnenberg SG
Carry v. Waldecker Land SG 3

Jugendklasse Hündinnen

Name des Hundes FORMWERT

Aika von der Tangerheide SG 1

Sepp vom Niemen SG
Ingo II vom Donauland SG

Siegfried vom Niemen SG 4
Cox vom Mölder SG

Anton von der Madlage SG 3

Artus vom Garten Eden V 2
Harro vom Mehner Wald SG

Calle vom Vöhteich V 1

Altersklasse Rüden

Name des Hundes FORMWERT

Codex v. Vinnenberg SG
Dino II vom Delme Horst G

Chabo v. Vinnenberg SG 3

Bill vom Elstrauch SG 2

Alfons v.d. Schwieteringsburg SG 4
Veit vom  Nonnenhaus SG
Kody vom Möwensee SG

Zuchtschau Ascheberg-Davensberg  am 02.06.2018

Jugendklasse Rüden

Name des Hundes FORMWERT

Ede vom Ährenfeld SG 1
Aro vom Eichendorf SG 



Zuchtbuchnr.:

0602/16
0139/14
0224/17
0246/17
0247/17
0245/17
0249/17
0409/15
0420/16
0827/16
0120/17
0248/17
0774/16
0441/16
0712/15
0771/16
0271/16
0113/17

Caya vom Vöhteich V 3
Ronja v. Welbergen SG

Dunja vom Niersbogen SG

Cita vom Vöhteich SG
Wanja II vom Schnepfenstrich V
Jette von der Wacholder Heide SG

Paula vom Westermoor SG
Nomi vom Geestmoor SG

Selma vom Niemen SG

Senta vom Niemen V
Cira vom Goldberg SG
Grille vom Bocköft V 4

Saya vom Niemen V 2
Schwalbe vom Niemen V

Sally vom Niemen SG

Kora vom Gerstener Weh SG
Maggie vom Trocken Bach V 1
Biene vom Holtruper Wald SG

Altersklasse Hündinnen

Name des Hundes FORMWERT


